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#

1 (579
2 (473)
3 (401)
4 (403)
5 (265)
6 (117)
7 (365)
8  (526)
9 (139

(578)
473)
(401)
(403)
(265)
(117)
(365)
(526)
(139)

Meno

B SEDIVAIrena

B DRAPALOVA Andrea
HANULIAKOVA Julia
MOKRA Barbora
WEIGERTOVA Monika
GUBIOVA Veronika
SKOVRANOVA Radka
MANASKOVA Martina
KRASNANSKA Lubica

SEDIVA Irena
DRAPALOVA Andrea
HANULIAKOVA Jlia
MOKRA Barbora
WEIGERTOVA Monika
GUBIOVA Veronika
SKOVRANOVA Radka
MANASKOVA Martina
KRASNANSKA Lubica

Bodovanie po 7 disciplinach

SK Dukla o.z.
SK SOG Nitra

Banska Bystrica

TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves

AK Slavia UK

Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Slavia Trencin o.z.
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

3. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Samorin 22.07.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 19. 5. 2024 o 8:55

Nar.

1992
1993
2000
1996
1992
1994
1999
2001
2000

46,79
44,99
37,88
36,72
38,17

32,62

21,72

Klub / Krajina

ASC Dukla Praha

AK Olymp Brno

Slavia Trendin o.z.

Slavia Trencin o.z.

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
TJ) Tatran Spisska Novéa Ves
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

2 3 4

X 49,77 54,20
44,53 46,24 X

X 40,70 41,54
39,74 37,83 X
33,78 35,14 33,58
33,84 28,29 34,60
29,56 - -
26,65 23,21 X
22,46 20,29

Spracované programom AtletIS
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52,49
48,30

38,70
34,28
30,85
27,96

Vykon
54,20
48,30
41,54
39,74
38,17
34,60
32,62
26,65
22,46

53,71
44,99
40,12
39,13

26,65

88
64
47
43
40
38
20
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